
Liste de résultats ffgolf®
OPEN GAZELEC 2015

Classement Brut

Série(s) : Série 1ToutTout

__ B_r_ut_/ N_e_t _: B_r_ut __ 1 1 Sexe: Messieurs 1 1L-- __ T_ou_r_1_/1__ ~1 1 Date: 29/05/2015

Rang 1 Nom- Prénom 1 Club de licence 1 Nat 1 Index 1 Hcp 1 Brut
1 ROUTIER Dominique GAZELEC PARIS FRA 10,7 13 29 1

2 MASSIEUX Jean Louis ASEP ST DENIS FRA 4,6 5 27
3 GRIMAUD Didier GAZELEC PARIS FRA 17,4 21 26
4 DEMOGEOT Vincent GAZELEC PARIS FRA 12,4 15 22
5 CHAN HEWWAI Chan CLUB92CMCAS FRA 13,1 16 20 1

6 HERGLE Gilles GAZELEC PARIS FRA 18,6 22 20
7 DERIOT Sylvain CLUB92CMCAS FRA 17,5 21 20
8 DHORNE Marc GAZELEC PARIS FRA 18,4 22 18
9 GALMICHE Emmanuel , DEGREMONT FRA 20,0 24 18

10 LECOMTE Bernard GAZELEC PARIS FRA 21,6 26 18 ~

11 SCELLIER Gerard BELLEFONTAINE FRA 14,0 17 17
12 PETIT Bernard GAZELEC ORLEANS FRA 14,1 17 16
13 DELORME Guy ISLE ADAM FRA 16,0 19 15
14 LAMARCHE Georges MARCILLY FRA 15,5 19 14
15 MEZURE Vincent GDF SUEZ FRA 19,8 24 14
16 ZEIN Roda GAZELEC PARIS FRA 20,9 25 14
17 ESPIT AllER Patrick GAZELEC PARIS FRA 21,8 26 13
18 MAURIO Patrice GAZELEC ORLEANS FRA 20,4 25 13
19 LESTIC Marcel GAZELEC PARIS FRA 21,9 26 12
20 PEDRONO Daniel ISLE ADAM FRA 20,0 24 10
21 PAREL Philippe GAZELEC PARIS FRA 19,0 23 10
22 BLANDIN Henri-Pierre GAZELEC PARIS FRA 22,4 27 9
23 DIDIER Bernard GAZELEC PARIS FRA 21,6 26 7
24 CRESPO Alain MONT GRIFFON FRA 7,9 9 OABJ



Liste de résultats ffgolf®
OPEN GAZELEC 2015

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 1ToutTout

__ B_r_ut_/N_e_t:_N_e_t__ 1 1 Sexe: Messieurs 1 1 T_ou_r_1': 1__ -----'1 1 Date: 29/05/2015

Rang 1 Nom· Prénom 1 Club de licence
1

Nat 1 Index 1 Hcp
1

Net
1 GRIMAUD Didier GAZELEC PARIS FRA 17A 21 44
2 ROUTIER Dominique GAZELEC PARIS FRA 10,7 13 42
3 GALMICHE Emmanuel DEGREMONT FRA 20,0 24 41
4 LECOMTE Bernard GAZELEC PARIS FRA 21,6 26 41
5 HERGLE Gilles GAZELEC PARIS FRA 18,6 22 39
6 DERIOT Sylvain CLUB92CMCAS FRA 17,5 21 38
7 DEMOGEOT Vincent GAZELEC PARIS FRA 12A 15 37
8 DHORNE Marc GAZELEC PARIS FRA 18A 22 36
9 LESTIC Marcel GAZELEC PARIS FRA 21,9 26 35

10 CHAN HEW WAI Chan CLUB92CMCAS FRA 13,1 16 35
11 ESPIT AllER Patrick GAZELEC PARIS FRA 21,8 26 34
12 MAU RIO Patrice GAZELEC ORLEANS FRA 20A 25 33
13 MEZURE Vincent GDF SUEZ FRA 19,8 24 33
14 PETIT Bernard GAZELEC ORLEANS FRA 14,1 17 33
15 MASSIEUX Jean Louis ASEP ST DENIS FRA 4,6 5 32
16 LAMARCHE Georges MARCILLY FRA 15,5 19 31
17 ZEIN Roda GAZELEC PARIS FRA 20,9 25 31
18 DELORME Guy

,

16,0ISLE ADAM FRA 19 30
19 PEDRONO Daniel ISLE ADAM FRA 20,0 24 30
20 SCELLIER Gerard BELLEFONTAINE FRA 14,0 17 29
21 PAREL Philippe r- GAZELEC PARIS FRA 19,0 23 28
22 BLANDIN Henri-Pierre GAZELEC PARIS FRA 22A 27 28
23 DIDIER Bernard GAZELEC PARIS FRA 21,6 26 24
24 CRESPO Alain MONT GRIFFON FRA 7,9 9 OABJ


